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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

13 - 12 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 10 - 4 - 0 3 - 8 - 0 0 - 0 - 0

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

28 Kopperud, Matthew 24 13 16 29 88 .148 -9 7-14 7 0 0 8 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
63 Theisen, Colin 25 15 13 28 71 .211 +5 3-6 3 0 0 3 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 3 21
94 Doan, Josh 25 8 17 25 41 .195 +6 11-46 8 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
72 Becker, Jack 25 6 12 18 47 .128 -2 4-8 4 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
27 Lovell, Tim 24 4 11 15 18 .222 -6 7-14 7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
44 Theocharidis, Tim 25 4 9 13 71 .056 -3 12-35 10 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 30
13 Grando, Christopher 21 5 6 11 30 .167 -2 4-16 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
23 Koumontzis, Demetrios 23 4 7 11 36 .111 +7 9-18 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15
39 O'Reilly, Ryan 21 5 5 10 44 .114 -5 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 6
9 Dhooghe, Sean 24 4 6 10 31 .129 +1 7-14 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

10 Mancinelli, Michael 20 2 8 10 38 .053 -5 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
7 Walker, Johnny 16 4 5 9 29 .138 -1 3-6 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

18 Jensen, Jack 22 3 5 8 26 .115 -4 8-38 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
22 Judson, Jack 22 0 8 8 24 .000 +1 6-12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
5 Murchison, Ty 25 4 3 7 28 .143 +8 14-50 10 2 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 40

11 Eckerle, Benji 19 2 4 6 23 .087 -2 4-8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
16 Szmagaj, Ethan 17 1 3 4 24 .042 -7 10-28 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
20 Niedermayer, Jackson 13 3 0 3 20 .150 -3 1-2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
4 Wilson, Jacob 24 0 3 3 27 .000 +1 12-46 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

19 Sandhu, Jordan 16 1 1 2 19 .053 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
29 Knierim, William 14 0 2 2 14 .000 0 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
17 Semik, Jacob 24 0 1 1 25 .000 +3 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
34 Brady, Cole 13 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kraws, Ben 17 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Moore, Bronson 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM TEAM 25 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 88 145 233 774 .114 -17 133-383 114 7 12 22 5 11 13 0 1 1 0 7 319
Opponents 25 95 164 259 885 .107 +2 138-426 113 10 15 28 2 14 12 0 0 3 0 7 324

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Player GP-GS MINUTES GA AVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

34 Brady, Cole 13-11 647:21 42 3.89 377 .900 5 6 0 0 10 1 3 0 0
33 Kraws, Ben 17-14 841:18 47 3.35 413 .898 8 6 0 0 18 1 3 0 0
TM EMPTY NET - 11:44 6 30.68 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 1500:23 95 3.80 790 .893 13 12 0 0 28 2 6 0 0
Opponents 25 1500:23 88 3.52 687 .886 12 13 0 0 22 5 8 0 0
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Faceoffs
# Player GP W L PCT.

28 Kopperud, Matthew 24 4 2 .667
18 Jensen, Jack 22 39 34 .534
23 Koumontzis, Demetrios 23 31 29 .517
19 Sandhu, Jordan 16 33 32 .508
72 Becker, Jack 25 70 68 .507
13 Grando, Christopher 21 3 3 .500
7 Walker, Johnny 16 1 1 .500

11 Eckerle, Benji 19 100 100 .500
9 Dhooghe, Sean 24 134 137 .494

10 Mancinelli, Michael 20 100 121 .452
94 Doan, Josh 25 67 89 .429
63 Theisen, Colin 25 139 186 .428
29 Knierim, William 14 14 20 .412
39 O'Reilly, Ryan 21 0 2 .000
5 Murchison, Ty 25 0 1 .000

Faceoffs
# Player GP W L PCT.

28 Kopperud, Matthew 24 4 2 .667
18 Jensen, Jack 22 39 34 .534
23 Koumontzis, Demetrios 23 31 29 .517
19 Sandhu, Jordan 16 33 32 .508
72 Becker, Jack 25 70 68 .507
13 Grando, Christopher 21 3 3 .500

7 Walker, Johnny 16 1 1 .500
11 Eckerle, Benji 19 100 100 .500

9 Dhooghe, Sean 24 134 137 .494
10 Mancinelli, Michael 20 100 121 .452
94 Doan, Josh 25 67 89 .429
63 Theisen, Colin 25 139 186 .428
29 Knierim, William 14 14 20 .412

Power Play Scoring
# Player GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT.

28 Kopperud, Matthew 24 8 8 16 40 .200
94 Doan, Josh 25 4 9 13 13 .308
27 Lovell, Tim 24 1 10 11 7 .143
63 Theisen, Colin 25 3 5 8 21 .143
72 Becker, Jack 25 3 5 8 17 .176
44 Theocharidis, Tim 25 0 3 3 19 .000
7 Walker, Johnny 16 2 1 3 7 .286

39 O'Reilly, Ryan 21 0 1 1 6 .000
22 Judson, Jack 22 0 1 1 4 .000
20 Niedermayer, Jackson 13 1 0 1 9 .111

Short Handed Scoring
# Player GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT.

63 Theisen, Colin 25 2 1 3 7 .286
22 Judson, Jack 22 0 2 2 0 .000
72 Becker, Jack 25 1 0 1 1 1.000
10 Mancinelli, Michael 20 0 1 1 0 .000

5 Murchison, Ty 25 1 0 1 4 .250
11 Eckerle, Benji 19 0 1 1 1 .000
19 Sandhu, Jordan 16 1 0 1 2 .500


